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Certification
No.

SP102

SP037

SP046

SP0O16

SP09%4

SP070

SP090

SP059

SP006

SP081

SP103

SP098

County

Cherokee

Cherokee

Marshall

Muskogee

Oklahoma

Johnston

Texas

Creek

Carter

Lincoln

Lincoln

Creek

Soil Profiler List - Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality

Profiler
Name

Mahaney,
Nicholas

Miggletto,
Brian

Mixon,
Andy

Mogck,
Harlen

Morrison,
Tommy

Richardson,
Allen

Robbins,
Sharon

Roberts,
Todd

Rudd,
Monte

Scott,
Gregory

Steadman,
Amanda

Talley,
Robert

Mailing
Address

P.O. Box
377

PO Box
2038

11097
Highway
70

7900 W
43 StS

8021
NW 100

3900 S
Sawmill
Rd

218 N
Perkins
Ave

1648
Basin Rd

PO Box
1373

337321
East 770
Road

332600
E 930 Rd

PO Box

City,State,Zip Email Address

Tahlequah, mahaneynicholas25@gmail.com
OK 74464

Tahlequah, okbigmig@yahoo.com

OK 74465

Kingston, OK sales@standardok.com
73439

Muskogee, harlenmogck@gmail.com
OK 74401

Oklahoma dirtcommanderllc@gmail.com
City, OK

73162

Tishomingo, okrichardson@hughes.net
OK 73460

Guymon, OK shaemarie2011@gmail.com
73942

Mannford, trobertsenvironmental@cimtel.net
OK 74044

Ardmore, OK blakerudd@ymail.com

73402

Tryon, OK gregscott@cotc.net

74875

Wellston, OK  muddy.mess2019@gmail.com
74881

Kellyville, OK talleyho49@gmail.com
74039

Phone

No.

(918)
458-
1429

(918)
456-
0978

(580)
565-
4085

(918)
687-
9885

(405)
802-
2238

(580)
371-
8453

(918)
533-
1885

(918)
671-
9176

(580)
222-
4346

(405)
413-
2681

(580)
247-
5563

(918)
520-
4441
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Certification Profiler Mailing . . . Phone
No. County Name Address City,State,Zip Email Address No.
SP020 Oklahoma Tyree 2430 S Choctaw, OK robintyreespence@yahoo.com (405)
Spence, Choctaw 73020 408-
Robin Rd 1976
SP027 Canadian  Winn, Chad 12201 Mustang, OK winnenv@gmail.com (405)
SW59th 73064 317-

ST 6446
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